
FIBER OPTIC ACCESSORIES

Fiber Optic Adapter & Hybrid Adapter
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FEATURES
• 100% optic tested with low insertion loss
• Excellent changeability and directivity
• Ceramic and phosphor bronze sleeve tube optional
• High Precision
• Meet IEC, Telcordia GR-326 and JIS performance requirement
• RoHS compliance

APPLICATIONS
• FTTH, FTTX, FTTB, FTTC system
• Telecommunication network
• CATV
• Local area network 
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Adapter Type

SX = Simplex
DX = Duplex
QX = Quadplex

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC

Insertion Loss (Typ) 

Mating Durability 

Receptacle Retention Force 

Operating Temperature (OC)

0.15 dB IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-2-2

IEC 61754-20

IEC 61300-2-22

0.1 dB

500 

1N - 2.5N 

-25 to +70, 12 cycles 

500 

1N - 2.5N 

-25 to +70, 12 cycles 

Ceramic ConformancePhosphor Bronze

E2 = E2000
FC = FC
FCA = FC/APC
LC = LC
LCA = LC/APC
MTRJ = MTRJ
SC = SC
SCA = SC/APC
ST = ST

E2 = E2000
FC = FC
FCA = FC/APC
LC = LC
LCA = LC/APC
MTRJ = MTRJ
SC = SC
SCA = SC/APC
ST = ST

SM = Single Mode
OS1 / OS2 

MM = Multi Mode
OM1 / OM2 / OM3
OM4 / OM5

Parameter


